HYBRID SERIES/ Precision Optics
Wide, Narrow, or Medium Beam
Call 1-800-671-6799  EST 215-671-2029 outside the U.S. or log on at www.westinghouse-ls.com
Westinghouse Lighting Solutions is an affiliate of Westinghouse Lighting Corporation, Philadelphia, PA 19154-1029, U.S.A.
Westinghouse Lighting Corporation, a Westinghouse Electric Corporation licensee.
Westinghouse and “You can be sure…if it’s Westinghouse” are all registered trademarks of Westinghouse Electric Corporation.
© 2008 WESTINGHOUSE LIGHTING CORPORATION  WLS / 1007 / 102144 / HY_genSS08.indd
Specifications
Housing − Formed aluminum / Fully assembled
Reflector − Enhanced anodized specular aluminum
Lamp −T5HO 54 watt linear fluorescent, CRI85
Ballast – 90°C rated,electronic programmed rapid start
Hang Mount – Wire bracket & toggle holes provided
Total Luminaire Efficiency: varies by model 90%-105%
FEATURES
All fixtures ship with lamps installed, reflectors pre-peeled
European rotary lock lamp holders
All ballasts are 90° C rated, switching capability
Unique snap down ballast cover, no tools ballast access
T5HO technology cuts energy use up to 75%
Available with prewired cordset—specify type, adders apply
Allows for one-for-one metal halide fixture replacement
Powder coated, rigid steel rails and ends.
Instant re-strike, programmed rapid start ballast eliminates
the need for quartz re-strikes in event of power outage
95% lumen maintenance over entire rated lamp life
Options: Swing down door with acrylic lens, wire guard,
sensors, cord sets and choice of lamps. See Accessory
Pages, or Nomenclature Chart.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Ordering Information
HY 44 T554  XME-U1PN4B-C01 L02 WX
Hybrid
Fixture Length
4 = nom. 48"
Number of Lamps
4 = 4 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamp
3 = 3 Lamp
6 = 6 Lamp
8 = 8 Lamp
Lamp Type
T5 = 54W HO
T8 = 32W, consult factory
Ballast VOLTAGE
U = 120-277V (Universal)
F = 347-480V
Z = Dedicated 277V
X = not sensor ready
R = sensor ready wired
Cordset
Ballast DETAILS
_PN_ = Programmed Normal b.f.
1_ _ 4 = 1, 4 lamp ballast
2_ _ 2 = 2, 2 lamp ballast
B = Brand, factory select
REFLECTOR
XNE =  narrow beam
XME = medium beam
XWE = wide beam
W = Wire Hanger
H = Heavy Duty Flat Hanger
T = Toggle/cable set
Lamps
(5000k)
“H” Bracket Hole
Knockout (LS)
for optional cordsets
20.25"
7.5"7.5"
46.25"
26"
“T” Toggle Hole TOP View
Sensor option
CMRB, etc.
Hinged door with
acrylic lens DKA
Hinged Wire Guard
WGK
OPTIONS
 see Accessory Pages or,
Nomenclature Chart
(4-Light Wide Beam
Illustration Shown)
WESTINGHOUSE
LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
an affiliate of Westinghouse Lighting Corporation,
a Westinghouse Electric Corporation Licensee
	QTY.	       TYPE	 MODEL #
	MODEL#: HY44T554XME-U1PN4B-C01L02WX
	TYPE: -
-
	QTY: -
-